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DORMITORIO 3
S 11,15 m2

SALON-COMEDOR-COCINA
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DORMITORIO 2
S: 1425 m2

DESPENSA
S: 5,65 m2
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Profundidad |,60m
Profundi/tl:lad 0,90m
502,36 m2

162,26 m?
340,10 m?

463,05 m?

327,15 m?

SUP. UTIL SUP. CONST.
135,90 m?

RESUMEN SUPERFICIES

SUPERFICIE VIVIENDA
SUPERFICIE EXTERIOR
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VIVIENDA 03. 3 DORMITORIOS.

PARCELA 03
PLANTA BAJA




